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Appropriations and Revenues
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2% Savings Plan

1.
2.

N

Reduce costs for board of appeals process.
Reduce various operational expenses.

Total Savings

Description

Savings Target

Internal
Service Funds

$130,000

98,200
$228,200
$228,200
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Request Summary
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